Whitewright, TX ~ Municipal Court
903-364-2219
Effective August 2023

If your violation is not listed below, please contact the court.

SPEEDING
1-10 mph $309
11-15 mph $359
16-20 mph $409
21-30 mph $459
31 mph + $509
OTHER VIOLATIONS

Cell Phones in School Zone

Defective Equipment

Driving while license invalid

Expired Driver License

Expired Vehicle Inspection

Expired Vehicle Registration

Fail to Maintain Financial Responsibility (No Insurance)
Fail to update Driver License

Fail to Yield Right of Way (All Except emergency Vehicles)
No Driver License

No Seat Belt — Driver

No Seat Belt — Passenger

Open Container

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

Ran Stop Sign

$359
$309
$481
$306
$334
$359
$581
$359
$359
$381
$409
$359
$379
$531
$359

Pay online at www.paya.com/paygov or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.


http://www.paya.com/

