Whitewright, TX ~ Municipal Court

903-364-2219 Effective August 2023

If your violation is not listed below, please contact the court.

SPEEDING

1-10 mph	\$309
11-15 mph	\$359
16-20 mph	\$409
21-30 mph	\$459
31 mph +	\$509

OTHER VIOLATIONS

Cell Phones in School Zone	\$359
Defective Equipment	\$309
Driving while license invalid	\$481
Expired Driver License	\$306
Expired Vehicle Inspection	\$334
Expired Vehicle Registration	\$359
Fail to Maintain Financial Responsibility (No Insurance)	\$581
Fail to update Driver License	\$359
Fail to Yield Right of Way (All Except emergency Vehicles)	\$359
No Driver License	\$381
No Seat Belt – Driver	\$409
No Seat Belt – Passenger	\$359
Open Container	\$379
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	\$531
Ran Stop Sign	\$359

Pay online at www.paya.com/paygov or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.